
County Name

Vehicle Type Desc

AUTOS &
PICKUPS

HEAVY
TRUCKS MOTORCYCLE BUS TOOLS VESSEL

VEHICLE
TRAILER

TRAVEL
TRAILER MOBILE HOME Grand Total

Grand Total

ALACHUA

BAKER

BAY

BRADFORD

BREVARD

BROWARD

CALHOUN

CHARLOTTE

CITRUS

CLAY

COLLIER

COLUMBIA

DESOTO

DIXIE

DUVAL

ESCAMBIA

FLAGLER

FRANKLIN

GADSDEN

GILCHRIST

GLADES

GULF

HAMILTON

HARDEE

HENDRY

HERNANDO

HIGHLANDS

HILLSBOROUGH

HOLMES

INDIAN RIVER

JACKSON

JEFFERSON

LAFAYETTE

LAKE

LEE

LEON

LEVY

LIBERTY

MADISON

MANATEE

MARION

MARTIN

MIAMI-DADE

MONROE

NASSAU

OKALOOSA

OKEECHOBEE

ORANGE

OSCEOLA

PALM BEACH

PASCO

PINELLAS

POLK

PUTNAM

SANTA ROSA

SARASOTA

SEMINOLE

ST JOHNS

ST LUCIE

SUMTER

SUWANNEE

20,651

501,674

10,574

39,074

129,976

54,525

690,470

18,792

33,833

74,238

162,914

393,634

354,877

466,375

538,266

254,106

109,669

893,505

971,186

662,507

1,433,844

432,657

1,500,841

58,338

261,503

140,522

147,325

2,419,612

211,279

508,740

485,757

28,070

11,375

77,902

296,308

915,203

498,629

13,039

23,179

66,134

202,610

27,595

1,440,592

142,547

249,203

62,245

35,354

18,878

25,785

16,885

33,895

60,080

18,647

156,950

338,755

977,433

27,688

47,272

97,607

486,024

260,822

241,664

268,294

19,418

1,938,419

724,907

39,194

249,339

39,219

261,803

24,420,227

95

77,477

5,128

4,414

7,269

4,769

34,156

2,528

5,135

14,210

9,387

13,816

12,177

6,553

28,886

10,488

15,365

77,689

53,194

44,578

19,931

13,127

22,574

6,233

8,070

10,866

5,962

13,053

7,737

39,258

31,516

4,963

1,546

11,803

12,974

40,618

34,666

1,622

2,516

8,009

9,082

3,569

50,315

17,813

17,605

7,074

3,764

3,395

1,858

2,178

5,184

7,036

1,309

4,258

11,645

24,737

4,312

6,554

13,378

11,797

12,404

20,530

15,853

2,260

20,501

23,706

4,845

13,497

4,761

12,681

1,062,259

11

8,558

233

673

1,826

1,079

8,492

303

863

1,467

3,664

3,647

3,836

3,220

4,732

4,747

1,969

10,678

8,755

12,193

6,621

3,473

6,045

1,275

4,400

2,606

1,928

7,318

2,056

8,291

5,124

505

185

1,901

2,642

8,113

8,051

242

376

1,059

2,184

507

12,482

2,195

4,302

872

647

328

520

577

670

534

326

1,553

4,518

8,059

694

892

1,740

3,444

4,616

4,951

3,431

287

5,051

9,073

880

3,675

892

2,865

235,922

18,303

35,392

417

7,436

16,425

10,247

73,867

4,181

6,455

13,291

16,226

33,545

29,373

36,369

45,004

35,019

17,994

116,197

72,092

59,989

84,648

28,507

91,143

11,607

28,347

17,753

20,846

148,354

22,249

68,108

40,338

4,534

2,269

14,759

36,946

80,940

58,878

3,415

4,646

11,370

21,577

4,510

123,268

21,343

31,215

10,173

7,821

2,828

4,807

3,437

7,843

8,865

3,610

13,161

36,638

83,989

5,328

9,407

15,367

38,471

28,855

38,897

30,562

4,196

76,610

66,805

7,283

32,700

6,439

29,889

2,203,373

224

33,774

430

2,773

8,037

5,042

30,013

806

2,979

3,235

4,643

13,345

14,779

14,867

23,859

16,770

7,567

28,605

44,964

23,197

39,075

9,587

29,308

3,925

16,133

6,512

25,996

59,680

14,701

19,274

19,882

1,101

1,027

4,653

11,371

48,145

22,375

864

1,287

3,861

9,776

1,902

40,809

8,313

11,542

2,194

1,384

815

2,707

1,449

2,057

2,331

2,345

6,690

16,255

27,489

2,318

2,038

4,210

23,735

11,909

17,457

20,551

1,528

42,797

33,967

2,024

16,019

2,015

9,458

946,750

66

5

15

9

155

8

7

18

25

74

49

140

144

42

47

143

312

102

256

55

248

7

51

45

80

895

82

103

79

4

12

18

444

171

213

5

3

22

50

10

582

33

49

19

73

6

9

5

4

14

1

23

99

234

7

38

32

100

63

39

33

13

583

229

11

70

8

80

6,671

1

981

95

300

129

903

57

119

371

212

954

714

887

843

201

205

1,927

2,377

1,076

2,830

801

5,841

143

729

288

277

7,441

314

900

766

112

48

167

1,137

2,279

957

41

67

262

326

172

3,458

339

325

252

73

70

71

47

53

232

50

201

1,132

2,527

91

124

238

1,016

370

442

309

70

5,855

1,145

114

379

186

980

58,399

7

7,538

157

879

3,114

1,363

37,903

363

558

1,600

4,589

11,537

10,137

12,266

15,206

7,825

3,393

20,413

27,559

19,459

31,579

11,628

28,891

1,438

8,495

4,356

8,607

65,738

5,915

16,408

11,122

526

177

2,100

4,914

23,074

15,689

146

400

1,238

6,323

559

29,830

3,685

8,695

1,076

405

341

508

397

751

1,060

406

8,354

8,600

25,829

703

935

2,488

10,663

8,200

9,634

9,431

348

42,324

28,090

898

8,170

758

6,917

654,685

153

40,574

70

4,772

14,255

5,963

57,386

2,336

3,922

8,665

12,297

32,331

29,856

38,546

39,503

27,810

11,088

77,321

68,160

51,152

108,922

29,684

106,012

8,031

26,684

14,289

12,828

192,887

19,189

47,405

39,628

3,286

1,376

9,086

30,078

85,658

43,345

1,715

2,821

7,561

16,822

3,366

133,045

13,459

21,447

8,979

5,110

2,169

3,047

2,118

3,964

6,640

2,003

11,598

34,876

89,112

3,346

5,980

11,228

38,834

25,499

20,707

22,084

2,220

130,475

58,969

4,744

25,264

4,898

21,445

2,050,093

1,857

297,314

4,139

18,027

78,735

25,924

447,595

8,210

13,795

31,381

111,871

284,385

253,956

353,527

380,089

151,204

52,041

560,532

693,773

450,761

1,139,982

335,795

1,210,779

25,679

168,594

83,807

70,801

1,924,246

139,036

308,993

337,302

13,039

4,735

33,415

195,802

626,205

314,455

4,989

11,063

32,752

136,470

13,000

1,046,803

75,367

154,023

31,606

16,077

8,926

12,258

6,677

13,369

33,368

8,597

111,112

224,992

715,457

10,889

21,304

48,926

357,964

168,906

129,007

166,040

8,496

1,614,223

502,923

18,395

149,565

19,262

177,488

17,202,075
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County Name

Vehicle Type Desc

AUTOS &
PICKUPS

HEAVY
TRUCKS MOTORCYCLE BUS TOOLS VESSEL

VEHICLE
TRAILER

TRAVEL
TRAILER MOBILE HOME Grand Total

SUMTER

SUWANNEE

TAYLOR

UNION

VOLUSIA

WAKULLA

WALTON

WASHINGTON

Z-DHSMV

Z-NO COUNTY

Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE 20,651

501,674

10,574

39,074

129,976

54,525

690,470

18,792

33,833

74,238

95

77,477

5,128

4,414

7,269

4,769

34,156

2,528

5,135

14,210

11

8,558

233

673

1,826

1,079

8,492

303

863

1,467

18,303

35,392

417

7,436

16,425

10,247

73,867

4,181

6,455

13,291

224

33,774

430

2,773

8,037

5,042

30,013

806

2,979

3,235

66

5

15

9

155

8

7

18

1

981

95

300

129

903

57

119

371

7

7,538

157

879

3,114

1,363

37,903

363

558

1,600

153

40,574

70

4,772

14,255

5,963

57,386

2,336

3,922

8,665

1,857

297,314

4,139

18,027

78,735

25,924

447,595

8,210

13,795

31,381
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